FINAL POINTS THROUGH JANUARY 31, 2016

SCHOOL

McAuliffe Elementary
Calavera Hills Middle School
Palmquist Elementary
Foussat Elementary

King Middle School

South Oceanside Elementary
Hope Elementary

North Terrace School

St. Francis of Assisi Catholic School
Lincoln Middle School

Casita Center

Vista Academy

POINTS
207,585
142,055
95,385
87,570
78,995
75,050
66,455
48,450
40,125
32,820
31,210

16,680
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